
DATE: 9/28/2016 ENGINEER:

TIME:  10:00AM PROJECT:

DEPOSIT:  $60.00 CLIENT:

MAILING FEE:  $20.00 HRC Job No.
Date 

Picked 
Up

Area Code & 
Phone No.

Area Code & 
Fax No.

Check 
No.

Amount

$80.00

9/14 Nomad Pipeline Services, LLC 320-253-9291

Issued
Specs  Plans

PLAN
HOLDERS

Mike Darga

M-59 Water Main Crossing

Highland Township, MI

20130529

$60.001 3184(248) 735-1114

$80.00

$60.00

$80.00

$60.00

$80.00

$80.00

$60.00

(248) 735-1113

(517) 627-8408

(734) 481-1565

(248) 380-9922

Contractor Company Name
Address

(Street, City, Zip Code)

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.

E.T. MacKenzie Co.

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.

Stante Excavating Co., Inc.

7820 Chubb Rd.
Northville, MI 48168

9/9 Verdeterre Contracting Inc. 2618 Hannan Rd.
Canton, MI 48188

9/9

9/12

9/12

9/12

1

1

1

1 38203

(517) 627-4470

(734) 481-8795

(248) 624-2817

(586) 979-8295(586) 979-0402

(734) 697-2809 1

9/8

1

9/13 Etna Supply Company (248) 624-5000 (248) 624-9563 1 1

2675

1 57737

1

1

(517) 521-4393(517) 521-4508

4248 W. Saginaw
Grand Ledge, MI 48837

9/13

1

5669

50850 Bemis
Belleville, MI 48111-9763
7440 Salem Road
Northville, MI 48168
6045 Sims Drive, Suite 2
Sterling Heights, MI 48313-3711
3640 Nicolson Road
Fowlerville, MI  48836
29949 Beck Road
Wixom, MI 48393

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.

Joe Raica Excavating

7163

248-628-2594

320-253-3533 1 1

15519

1 CC

1 1453 $60.00(734) 697-4166

1

243511248-572-7398Giannetti Building Development, LLC9/15

1351 Broadway St.W PO Box 488
Rockville, MN 56369-0488
1850 Oak Trail
Oxford, MI 48370
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